
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 

2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

A
cc

re
te

d
 I

n
co

m
e 

&
 T

a
x
 

D
et

a
il

D
iv

id
en

d
  

D
is

tr
ib

u
ti

o
n

 T
a
x
 

d
et

a
il

s

T
a
x
a
b

le
 I

n
co

m
e 

a
n

d
 T

a
x
 d

et
a
il

s

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

336281140310321

1389P, , , SECTOR-2P, ROHTAK, Haryana, 124001

ARRPK6409R

KRISHAN  KUMAR

Individual

139(4)-Belated

ITR-2

0

1396000

0

1396000

240552

56464

297016

297100

-80

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

KRISHAN KUMAR

106.204.157.240

106.204.157.240

ARRPK6409R

31-03-2021 23:57:30


