INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		ARRPK6409R			
Name		KRISHAN KUMAR			
Address		1389P, , , SECTOR-2P, ROHTAK, Haryana, 124001			
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-2	
Filed u/s		139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	336281140310321	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current	Year business loss, if any	625 E 200	1	0
	Total In	come	(#3.83) N/		1396000
	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable		2	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	1396000
	Net tax j	payable		4	240552
	Interest and Fee Payable			5	56464
	Total tax	x, interest and Fee payable	SN . 15 /1./	6	297016
	Taxes Paid			7	297100
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	-80
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Dividend	d Tax Payable	13.	9	0
	Interest	Payable	THE TOTAL	10	0
	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	AX DEPAN	11	0
	Taxes Pa	aid		12	0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			13	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			14	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			15	0
	Interest	Interest payable u/s 115TE			0
	Addition	Additional Tax and interest payable			0
	Tax and interest paid			18	0
	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-03-2021 23:57:30 from IP address 106.204.157.240 and verified by KRISHAN KUMAR					
having PAN ARRPK6409R on from IP address 106.204.157.240					
Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).					
DSC details:					

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU